
SUC. J. SERRALLES SECOND, INC. 

POBOX 801201 
COTO LAUREL, PR 00780-1201 
USA 

Tel. (787) 260-2221 f Fax (787) 260-2227 

Sold LSJE. LLC. 
To: 6100 RED HOOK QUARTERS 8.3 

ST. THOMAS 00802 
USVI 

Number. 
Page: 
Date: 

12-001-2014 
1 

12/1/2014 

Ship 6100 RED HOOK QUARTERS B-3 
To: ST. THOMAS 00802 

USVI 

Reference - No. Customer No. Salesperson Ship Via Terms Code 
11.11.157 UPON 

Item No. Description/Comments Quantity UOM Unit Price Amount 

01-11-15 Coco Nucifera Palms 3' - 8' c.f. 30.00000 PIES 150.000000 4,500.00 
This palms are cropped in Puerto 
Rico 

01-11-15 Coco Nucifera Palms 15' c.t. 20.00000 PIES 225.000000 4,50000 
This palms are cropped in Puerto 
Rico 

01-11.30 Phyto and inspection expense 1.00000 C/U 50.000000 50.00 

Due Date Amount Due Disc. Date Disc. Amount 

12115/2014 9050.00 0.00 

Remit To: 
SUC. J. SERRALLES SECOND, INC 
P.O. BOX 801201 
COTO LAUREL, PR 00780-1201 
USA 

Subtotal before taxes 
Total taxes 

Total amount 
Payment received 

Discount taken 
Amount due 

9,050.00 
0.00 

9.050.00 
0.00 
0.00 

9,050.00 

Invoice 

EFTA00596819


